
Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 Bob-ombs Yellow Aaron Price aaronprice22@gmail.com 614-961-8227

2 Central Ohio Girls' Hockey U6 Red/Black/White Natalie Darr coghockey@gmail.com 614-596-3000

3 Pichy MacWishy Washers White/Dark Reversible Erin Wishloff wishloffhome@me.com 614-832-1935

4 Sharks Blue Brian Thibault bthibault@gmail.com 312-983-0410

5 Sky Hawks Light Blue Matt Smith msmith18@capital.edu 614-306-3345

6 Zambonis Blue Rob Heffelman rob.heffelman@ey.com 330-283-3684

Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 614 Hockey - 8U White Joe Woods jobu29@hotmail.com 614-832-0994

2 COGH U8 Recreational Red, Black, White Natalie Darr coghockey@gmail.com 614-596-3000

3 Columbus Monsters Black Tyler Barnhart barnhartt@lithko.com 614-949-3037

4 Jackets Blue/White Derek Farwick df3191@gmail.com 614-557-1283

5 Ice Dawgs Red/Gray Austen McElroy austen@capcityconcrete.com 614-980-2254

6 Pigeons Blue Scott Carlson s3carlson@gmail.com 513-673-7522

7 Raptors Scarlet & White Bill Peterman bill.peterman@gmail.com 573-823-0768

8 Rink Rats Red Andy Bassitt andy.bassitt@yahoo.com 614-557-7062

9 Sharks 8U Blue/White Dustin Wilson dlwsolon@aol.com 614-206-0202

10 Upper Arlington Golden Bears Black Samir Dahman samir_dahman@hotmail.com 614-937-4662

Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 Boomers 2015s Baby Blue Bryon Moore bmoore0067@gmail.com 614-395-7938

2 Hydra Royal Blue Nicole Hague nicolehague13@gmail.com 614-975-2704

3 LaGOONS Multi Adrienne Deaton adriennedeaton@gmail.com 773-896-6171

4 The Dominators Navy/White Amy Harrison amyaristaharrison@gmail.com 740-973-1129

5 The Nitty Gritty Orange, Black, and White Zachary Hunter zlhunter@me.com 304-688-1899

6 The Yetis White/Blue/Grey Nicholas Osterwyk nosterwyk@gmail.com 810-691-9163

Tyler Reed reedter@gmail.com 614 254-1199

Matt Donskov matthewdonskov@gmail.com 614-937-2098

Contact
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2023 Perani's Pond Hockey League

Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 Cobras White/Black Brian Strzempkowski brianstrzempkowski@yahoo.com 614-406-6289

2 COGH 10U Recreational Black, White, Red Natalie Darr coghockey@gmail.com 614-596-3000

3 Columbus Mavs White Jamie Chomic jchomic@mac.com 440-488-9129

4 Deez Pucks Black James Youness jyouness2002@yahoo.com 269-267-8312

5 Golden Seals yellow William Tebeau wtebeau@lb.com 614-282-8973

6 Ice Knights Blue John Buswell buswellj@gmail.com 740-590-6644

7 Laser Snakes White Jaymie Obney jaymieobney@yahoo.com 937-418-0891

8 Mighty Pucks Black Joshua King kinger1231@gmail.com 614-338-5181

9 Nuggets black/yellow Adrienne Deaton adriennedeaton@gmail.com 773-896-6171

10 Samurai Crabs Black Austin Greenblott austin@g-cor.com 614-620-1550

11 UA Golden Bears (2nd Grade) Black Alex Labosky alabosky1@gmail.com 614-595-5586

12 UA Golden Bears (3rd Grade) Black Todd Vishnauski t.vishnauski@gmail.com 513-379-6740

13 Vipers Green Bill Peterman bill.peterman@gmail.com 573-823-0768

Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 Pirates Orange JP McCarthy bethmccarthy.07@gmail.com 614-580-3533

2 Rubber Puckies Yellow Camo Jamie Wilson jwtdw35@aol.com 614-402-8233

3 The Dirty Dozen Green Tom Kaczala tekacz2@yahoo.com 614-286-8723

4 IRISH Green John Votino votino.1@gmail.com 614-507-3399

5 Columbus Raptors Black Ryan Chesonis ryanchesonis@gmail.com 740-272-2144

6 Ice Force Light Blue Brendan Duckett brendan.duckett@yahoo.com 401-486-9377

Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 '12 Caps White Navy/White Reversible Cordell Bosma cordell.bosma@gmail.com 614-822-9113

2 614 Hockey 10U White Joe Woods jobu29@hotmail.com 614-832-0994

3 Bash Bros Black and Red Mark Sleeper markcsleeper@gmail.com 614-323-2447

4 Battalion Hockey Club Camo Roger Schaefer schaeferr88@gmail.com 614-867-0498

5 Boomers 2012s CBJ Jerseys Bryon Moore bmoore0067@gmail.com 614-395-7938

6 Battery 2013's Black or White Scott Carlson s3carlson@gmail.com 513-673-7522

7 2013 Caps Blue/White Reversible Matt OConnell matt.r.oconnell@gmail.com 513-309-4674

8 COGH U10 Competitive Black, Red, White Natalie Darr coghockey@gmail.com 614-596-3000

9 Flying Penguins Black/Yellow Matt Jones msjones144@gmail.com 614-668-4767

10 U10 Mavericks Green Max Leonard hockeynutz74@gmail.com 614-595-6229

Contact

Contact

10U RECREATIONAL UPPER

Contact
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2023 Perani's Pond Hockey League

Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 Blades of Steel 12U Rec Light Blue Kristina Erasmus kristina.erasmus@gmail.com 617-519-7964

2 Blizzards Red Christopher Baran christopher.p.baran@gmail.com 614-795-3344

3 Bottle Rockets White Brandon Clark brandon@plowmanproperties.com 614-325-9801

4 Bruins Gold Daniel Powderly dpowderly@na.honda.com 937-309-9386

5 COGH Blue and Red Thomas Karn tkarn8@yahoo.com 614-485-9472

6 Ice Hawks Red Daniel Turner daniel.turner.22@gmail.com 614-746-7106

7 Mid City Collision - Newark 12U Lime Green Jocelyn Patton jocelynp0674@gmail.com 614-483-6421

8 Mighty Pucks Gray Tommy Rosprim TLRosprim@yahoo.com 619-209-9306

9 Monsters Blue Erik Clark erikjclark@gmail.com 614-595-0787

10 The Buckeyes Grey Joe Massey freedomblue7@yahoo.com 614-783-8204

11 Upper Arlington Golden Bears (4th Grade) Black Neal Banaszak njbanaszak@yahoo.com 614-204-1515

12 Upper Arlington Golden Bears (5th Grade) Black Jason Fields jfields24@hotmail.com 773-332-1565

Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 Cyclones Light Blue Brian Williams bgwilliams23@gmail.com 614-446-2112

2 Rink Rats Light Blue Stephanie Brewster tepher2@gmail.com 614-561-9002

3 The 7th Squadron Grey/Black/Camo Angela Martinez angmartinez7@yahoo.com 614-702-3307

4 The Other Team Ugly but TBD Amanda Bowers defens4242@yahoo.com 614-499-4371

5 Upper Arlington Golden Bears (6th Grade) Black Andrew Emery aemery@outsidere.com 614-537-1687

6 Wolves Black Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com 614-562-2915

Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 12U Thunderbirds Purple and White Chris Watts cwatts92871@yahoo.com 614-266-0945

2 Bald Eagles Navy Tim Debus glfispayne@insight.rr.com 614-402-9597

3 Capitals Blue Primary, White Second Martin Spanhel mspanhel@thechiller.com 614-477-7124

4 Cardiac Kids Red Slate Ribic slateribic@yahoo.com 614-214-9220

5 COGH U12 Competitive Black, White, Red Chris Olsgard coghockey@gmail.com 614-596-3000

6 Ice Caps White/Blue Reversible Jim Dawso jdawso2@gmail.com 440-539-4562

7 Lucky Pucks Navy Blue Brent Racer racerb77@hotmail.com 614-561-2144

8 The Mulletteers White Dave Hirsch glfispayne@insight.rr.com 614-402-9597

9 The Sharks Blue John McDonough stephmcd23@gmail.com 419-560-2151

10 Top Cheddar Dogs Yellow Andy Bethune abethune09@gmail.com 614-767-9945

12U COMPETITIVE LOWER

12U RECREATIONAL LOWER

Contact

Contact

Contact

12U RECREATIONAL UPPER
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2023 Perani's Pond Hockey League

Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 Bar-dizzle White Sharon Grady smgrady7@gmail.com 614-832-7245

2 Jr. Celtic Hockey - White White Jeremy Burke jeremy.burke1856@gmail.com 714-293-1874

3 Jr. Celtic Hockey- Navy Navy Jeremy Burke jeremy.burke1856@gmail.com 714-293-1874

4 Sharpnado Navy/White Bethany Taylor bas92676@Msn.com 614-937-0061

5 USA White Dennis Cesarz dennis.cesarz@gmail.com 716-908-7380

6 Woodlands Backyard Green Ed Hastie edward.hastie@gmail.com 614-940-5003

Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 Almighty Thunder Chickens Yellow/Black Jason Murphy fanofum3@yahoo.com 614-607-4518

2 Blades of Steel 14U Rec Black Jeni Watters wattersaj@gmail.com 614-301-8966

3 Hilliard Hockey Grey Grey Cliff Sawicki scott.braun@hotmail.com 614-565-0017

4 Hot Wheels Orange and Black Christine Kamdar christinekamdar@gmail.com 614-439-5359

5 Knights Red William Tebeau wtebeau@lb.com 614-282-8973

6 Mavericks Green Danielle Fabing drobertson1997@yahoo.com 614-746-5910

7 Mid City Collision - Newark 14U Lime Green Jocelyn Patton jocelynp0674@gmail.com 614-483-6421

8 Upper Arlington Golden Bears (7th Grade) Black Neal Banaszak njbanaszak@yahoo.com 614-204-1515

9 Warships Navy Hayden Heilshorn hheilshorn@tegna.com 740-972-0365

10 Wolves Black Bryan Cummings brycum@gmail.com 614-562-2915

Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 Bedsy Fan Club Blue/White Aaron Larsen aaronctlarsen@gmail.com 614-915-9267

2 Caps Select Red Colby Zachrich colbyz@hotmail.com 740-513-9000

3 Columbus Heat White Pink Blue Altan Kellar Snyder820@gmail.com 216-702-4001

4 Comets White Scott Wagner scottwagnerwi@yahoo.com 262-424-5519

5 Hilliard Hockey Black Black Cliff Sawicki scott.braun@hotmail.com 614-565-0017

6 Mavericks HSP White or Green Wayne Lemke waynelemkejr@gmail.com 253-651-4250

7 The Flying Elbows Light Blue Melissa Knuth melknuth@yahoo.com 6142646011

8 Thunderbirds Purple Chad Gayhart gayharca@yahoo.com 614-581-1282

9 Upper Arlington Golden Bears (8th Grade) Black Curtis Reed curtisjreed@gmail.com 402-281-5600

14U COMPETITIVE

Contact

14U RECREATIONAL

12U COMPETITIVE UPPER

Contact

Contact
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2023 Perani's Pond Hockey League

Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 Bardown Bandits Black Jon Rader jonathan.rader.1@gmail.com 614-352-1679

2 Bobcats Green and White James Schwinne johnckelly64@yahoo.com 740-602-9715

3 Cheddar Yellow Adrienne Martyniuk adriennemartyniuk@gmail.com 607-592-9104

4 Columbus Pickles Green Betsy Schuster eschuster@elslaw.net 614-327-9347

5 Green Machine Green Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777

6 Grove City Pauls Chris Watts cwatts92871@yahoo.com 614-266-0945

7 Hilliard Hockey Blue Blue Cliff Sawicki scott.braun@hotmail.com 614-565-0017

8 Irish Green Jennifer Sanders dsande3@gmail.com 614-203-4957

9 Liberty Pat's Blue Jason Sharb jsharb@gmail.com 614-301-3562

10 Orange Township Delinquents Orange David Williamson david.williamson.us@gmail.com 614-327-6228

11 Prowler Hockey Grey Chad Frush cwf@frushconsulting.com 614-203-2380

12 Pure Gold Gold Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777

13 Red Dragon X-Rays Red Adam Wickham wickham1978@gmail.com 614-749-6637

14 Rocks Black Black Jason Magyar jason.magyar@scotts.com 937-361-7156

15 TCB Red/Black/White Dwayne Whybrew dwhybrew@yahoo.com 419-494-8949

16 The Darkside Black Kristi Haugland mhkhoh1@gmail.com 614-804-2293

17 Warcats Black Black Matt McCall mattmccall33@gmail.com 614-625-1244

18 Warcats Red Red Matt McCall mattmccall33@gmail.com 614-625-1244

19 Warcats White White Matt McCall mattmccall33@gmail.com 614-625-1244

20 Worthington HC White Chris Shaheen shaheen.chris@gmail.com 614-371-7199

Team Name Jersey Color Email Phone

1 Braves Black Stephanie Sekula stephanie.1026@live.com 614-506-1261

2 Dark Knights Black Jason Covitz jascovitz@gmail.com 469-223-8777

3 Grove City Ice Hounds Red Jennifer Huffner jenjen0931@aol.com 304-415-5562

4 Hilliard Hockey White White Cliff Sawicki scott.braun@hotmail.com 614-565-0017

5 Puck it, We Brawl Pink Jackie Wilson jaw23@bellsouth.net 864-207-1407

6 Toe Drag Release Red Matthew Dickson mattdickson@mac.com 614-271-4686

Contact

Contact

16U/18U LOWER

16U/18U UPPER
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